Round 3 EVENT: Easter 2023 u-1400 rapidplay DATE: Mon 3rd Apr 2023 TIME: 20:10
Rating

Board
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Last update Roger Lancaster Wed 5th Apr 2023 06:12. Reported by Roger Lancaster Wed 5th Apr

Date
2023-04-03 0000
2023-04-03 1187
2023-04-03 0944
2023-04-03 0978
2023-04-03 0827
2023-04-03 1272
2023-04-03 1184
2023-04-03 1213
2023-04-03 1370
2023-04-03 1008
2023-04-03 0964
2023-04-03 0000
2023-04-03 0000

2023 06:12. Verified By

White
Awcock, Thomas
Jones, Zach

\Y%
1-0
0-1

Mandalia, Akshay 1-0
Maslowska, Jessica 0 - 1
Manoj Kumar, Arth 0 - 1

Chadha, Ishaan
Jones, Louis
Adam, William
Demjan, Denisz
Saujani, Milan
Mitran, Sophie
Default

Default

1-0
0-1
0-1

Black
Shah, Sayam
Lath, Shlok
Adam, Freddie
Tomy, Judith
White, Louis
Parmar, Raul
Bansal, Ayush
Parmar, Shayan

% - % Mitran, Kevin

1-0

Malviya, Arjun

Rating
0934
0701
1247
1222
1333
0790
0838
1142
1102
0626

1-0 Espasandin, Maximo 0000

0-0
0-0

Default
Default

0000
0000



